 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
General Specifications
Table Top:  Table tops are 1-1/8” thick particle board core with .050” high-pressure
laminate top surface and .030” phenolic backer.  Edges are available in 3MM PVC (C).
Corners on rectilinear and square tops are square with a 1/8” radius.
Base Assembly:  The base consists of a 1” x 2” one piece, welded, tubular steel frame
and four 1-1/2” square tubular steel legs.  Legs are assembled to the frame by inserting
a cross dowel into the top of each leg and bolting the legs to each corner of the frame
assembly.  The frame is then fastened to the table top brackets and screws.  The bottom
of each leg is fitted with an adjustable leveling glide or optionally with a 50MM black, twin
wheel, locking caster.
Wire Management: Tables may be specified to include one or more 80MM grommets,
provided for egress to the underside of the table.
Modesty Panel: A 12” high metal modesty/wire management panel may be specified as
an option. The panel is formed to create a trough, 2 holes are cut at the bottom for wire
egress.
Finish: See mediatechnologies® Finish and Color Guide for choices.
SST
Required to order: Model # including options if
applicable, laminate selection and powder coat color.
If applicable: PVC color, wood selection and wood
finish color.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-SST-230101
29”H Fixed Height Rectangular Tables
Model Number Description Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price
3mm PVC Edges 3mm PVC Edges and 2
casters
3mm PVC Edges and 4
casters
SST-C2436-29  24”D x 36”W x 29”H 52 $706 SST-C2436-29-2C 53 $747 SST-C2436-29-4C 54 $788
SST-C2442-29  24”D x 42”W x 29”H 58 $762 SST-C2442-29-2C 59 $804 SST-C2442-29-4C 60 $844
SST-C2448-29  24”D x 48”W x 29”H 64 $778 SST-C2448-29-2C 65 $819 SST-C2448-29-4C 66 $860
SST-C2460-29  24”D x 60”W x 29”H 76 $841 SST-C2460-29-2C 77 $883 SST-C2460-29-4C 78 $923
SST-C2472-29  24”D x 72”W x 29”H 88 $909 SST-C2472-29-2C 89 $950 SST-C2472-29-4C 90 $991
SST-C2484-29  24”D x 84”W x 29”H 100 $998 SST-C2484-29-2C 101 $1,040 SST-C2484-29-4C 102 $1,081
SST-C2496-29  24”D x 96”W x 29”H 111 $1,017 SST-C2496-29-2C 112 $1,059 SST-C2496-29-4C 113 $1,099
SST-C3036-29  30”D x 36”W x 29”H 60 $822 SST-C3036-29-2C 61 $864 SST-C3036-29-4C 62 $905
SST-C3042-29  30”D x 42”W x 29”H 67 $822 SST-C3042-29-2C 68 $864 SST-C3042-29-4C 69 $905
SST-C3048-29  30”D x 48”W x 29”H 75 $921 SST-C3048-29-2C 76 $963 SST-C3048-29-4C 77 $1,004
SST-C3060-29  30”D x 60”W x 29”H 89 $907 SST-C3060-29-2C 90 $948 SST-C3060-29-4C 91 $989
SST-C3072-29  30”D x 72”W x 29”H 103 $986 SST-C3072-29-2C 104 $1,028 SST-C3072-29-4C 105 $1,068
SST-C3084-29  30”D x 84”W x 29”H 118 $1,148 SST-C3084-29-2C 119 $1,190 SST-C3084-29-4C 120 $1,230
SST-C3096-29  30”D x 96”W x 29”H 131 $1,175 SST-C3096-29-2C 132 $1,217 SST-C3096-29-4C 133 $1,258
SST-C3660-29  36”D x 60”W x 29”H 102 $992 SST-C3660-29-2C 103 $1,034 SST-C3660-29-4C 104 $1,074
SST-C3672-29  36”D x 72”W x 29”H 119 $1,070 SST-C3672-29-2C 120 $1,112 SST-C3672-29-4C 121 $1,153
SST-C3684-29  36”D x 84”W x 29”H 135 $1,242 SST-C3684-29-2C 136 $1,284 SST-C3684-29-4C 137 $1,324
SST-C3696-29  36”D x 96”W x 29”H 151 $1,269 SST-C3696-29-2C 152 $1,311 SST-C3696-29-4C 153 $1,352
Adjustable Height Rectangular Tables
SST-C2436-ADJ  24”D x 36”W x 24”-36”H 52 $809 SST-C2436-ADJ-2C 53 $850 SST-C2436-ADJ-4C 54 $891
SST-C2442-ADJ  24”D x 42”W x 24”-36”H 58 $865 SST-C2442-ADJ-2C 59 $907 SST-C2442-ADJ-4C 60 $947
SST-C2448-ADJ  24”D x 48”W x 24”-36”H 64 $881 SST-C2448-ADJ-2C 65 $922 SST-C2448-ADJ-4C 66 $963
SST-C2460-ADJ  24”D x 60”W x 24”-36”H 76 $944 SST-C2460-ADJ-2C 77 $986 SST-C2460-ADJ-4C 78 $1,027
SST-C2472-ADJ  24”D x 72”W x 24”-36”H 88 $1,012 SST-C2472-ADJ-2C 89 $1,054 SST-C2472-ADJ-4C 90 $1,094
SST-C2484-ADJ  24”D x 84”W x 24”-36”H 100 $1,102 SST-C2484-ADJ-2C 101 $1,143 SST-C2484-ADJ-4C 102 $1,184
SST-C2496-ADJ  24”D x 96”W x 24”-36”H 111 $1,120 SST-C2496-ADJ-2C 112 $1,162 SST-C2496-ADJ-4C 113 $1,203
SST-C3036-ADJ  30”D x 36”W x 24”-36”H 60 $925 SST-C3036-ADJ-2C 61 $967 SST-C3036-ADJ-4C 62 $1,008
SST-C3042-ADJ  30”D x 42”W x 24”-36”H 67 $925 SST-C3042-ADJ-2C 68 $967 SST-C3042-ADJ-4C 69 $1,008
SST-C3048-ADJ  30”D x 48”W x 24”-36”H 75 $1,024 SST-C3048-ADJ-2C 76 $1,066 SST-C3048-ADJ-4C 77 $1,107
SST-C3060-ADJ  30”D x 60”W x 24”-36”H 89 $1,010 SST-C3060-ADJ-2C 90 $1,052 SST-C3060-ADJ-4C 91 $1,092
SST-C3072-ADJ  30”D x 72”W x 24”-36”H 103 $1,089 SST-C3072-ADJ-2C 104 $1,131 SST-C3072-ADJ-4C 105 $1,171
SST-C3084-ADJ  30”D x 84”W x 24”-36”H 118 $1,250 SST-C3084-ADJ-2C 119 $1,292 SST-C3084-ADJ-4C 120 $1,333
SST-C3096-ADJ  30”D x 96”W x 24”-36”H 131 $1,279 SST-C3096-ADJ-2C 132 $1,320 SST-C3096-ADJ-4C 133 $1,361
SST-C3660-ADJ  36”D x 60”W x 24”-36”H 102 $1,095 SST-C3660-ADJ-2C 103 $1,137 SST-C3660-ADJ-4C 104 $1,178
SST-C3672-ADJ  36”D x 72”W x 24”-36”H 119 $1,173 SST-C3672-ADJ-2C 120 $1,215 SST-C3672-ADJ-4C 121 $1,256
SST-C3684-ADJ  36”D x 84”W x 24”-36”H 135 $1,345 SST-C3684-ADJ-2C 136 $1,387 SST-C3684-ADJ-4C 137 $1,428
SST-C3696-ADJ  36”D x 96”W x 24”-36”H 151 $1,372 SST-C3696-ADJ-2C 152 $1,414 SST-C3696-ADJ-4C 153 $1,455
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
SST
Required to order: Model # including options if
applicable, laminate selection and powder coat color.
If applicable: PVC color, wood selection and wood
finish color.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-SST-230101
29"H Fixed Height Round Tables
Model Number Description Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price
3mm PVC Edge 3mm PVC Edge and 2 casters 3mm PVC Edge and 4 casters
SST-C0042-29  42" Dia. x 29"H 69 $984 SST-C0042-29-2C 70 $1,025 SST-C0042-29-4C 71 $1,066
SST-C0048-29  48" Dia. x 29"H 84 $1,007 SST-C0048-29-2C 85 $1,048 SST-C0048-29-4C 86 $1,089
SST-C0060-29  60" Dia. x 29"H 121 $1,238 SST-C0060-29-2C 122 $1,280 SST-C0060-29-4C 123 $1,320
Adjustable Height Rectangular Tables
SST-C0042-ADJ  42" Dia. x 24"-36"H 69 $1,087 SST-C0042-ADJ-2C 70 $1,129 SST-C0042-ADJ-4C 71 $1,169
SST-C0048-ADJ  48" Dia. x 24"-36"H 84 $1,110 SST-C0048-ADJ-2C 85 $1,152 SST-C0048-ADJ-4C 86 $1,192
SST-C0060-ADJ  60" Dia. x 24"-36"H 121 $1,341 SST-C0060-ADJ-2C 122 $1,383 SST-C0060-ADJ-4C 123 $1,423
29"H Fixed Height Square Tables
Model Number Description Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price
3mm PVC Edges 3mm PVC Edges and 2
casters
3mm PVC Edges and 4
casters
SST-C4242-29  42"D x 42"W x 29"H 87 $971 SST-C4242-29-2C 88 $1,013 SST-C4242-29-4C 89 $1,054
SST-C4848-29  48"D x 48"W x 29"H 106 $998 SST-C4848-29-2C 107 $1,040 SST-C4848-29-4C 108 $1,081
SST-C6060-29  60"D x 60"W x 29"H 154 $1,234 SST-C6060-29-2C 155 $1,275 SST-C6060-29-4C 156 $1,316
Adjustable Height Rectangular Tables
SST-C4242-ADJ  42"D x 42"W x 24"-36"H 87 $1,074 SST-C4242-ADJ-2C 88 $1,116 SST-C4242-ADJ-4C 89 $1,157
SST-C4848-ADJ  48"D x 48"W x 24"-36"H 106 $1,102 SST-C4848-ADJ-2C 107 $1,143 SST-C4848-ADJ-4C 108 $1,184
SST-C6060-ADJ  60"D x 60"W x 24"-36"H 154 $1,337 SST-C6060-ADJ-2C 155 $1,379 SST-C6060-ADJ-4C 156 $1,419
Steel Modesty Panels
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
SST-MOD36 27"L x 12"H 13 $208
SST-MOD42 33"L x 12"H 16 $224
SST-MOD48 39"L x 12"H 18 $242
SST-MOD60 51"L x 12"H 22 $262
SST-MOD72 63"L x 12"H 27 $281
SST-MOD84 75"L x 12"H 32 $298
SST-MOD96 87"L x 12"H 36 $315
Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard and Custom Finishes
Model Number Description List Price
Group 2 Powder Coat Set up charge, per color, per order, for Group 2 Powder Coat $312
Non-Standard PVC Upcharge, per color, per order, for non-standard PVC $865
Custom Finish Upcharge for custom stain finish $608
Non-Standard Stain Upcharge for non-standard stains already matched $268
Sprayon Finish Upcharge, per color, per order, for Sprayon finish $312